
BID EVALUATIONS REPORT 
9 

I Name of Procuring Agency Highways Division, Kamber-Shandadkot © Kamber 

2 Tender Refefence No. N.I.T No. XEN/HWAY/TC/ 2458 Dated: 30.01.2018 

3 Tender Description/Name of Reconditioning of road from N4iro Khan to Shandadkot via Kot 

Work/Item Lahori mile 0/0-8/0. 

4 Method Procurement Single stage - single Envolope Procurement. 

5 Tender Published SPPRA Website 2018 No. 36539 Dated: 01.02.2018 

The Daily Times Dated: 03.02.2018 

The Daily Express Dated: 02.02.2018 

The Daily Sobh Dated: 03.02.2018 

6 Total Bid documents 03 Nos. 

7 Total Bid received 03 Nos. 

8 Technical Bid Opening date Not Applicable 

(If applicable) 

9 No. of bid Technically qualified Not Applicable 

(if applicable) 

10 Bid(s) Rejected -Nil- 

(If applicable) 

11 Financial Bid Opening date 23.02.2018 7 

S.# 
Name of Firm 

or Bidder 

Cost offered 
by the 
Bidder 

Ranking in 
terms of 

cost 

. 
Comparision with 

. Estimated Cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance! 

rejection 
Remarks 

2 3 4 5 6 7 

M/s New Danish 67,877,622 Lowest A (I) = Add:13.85Ahove Qualified as FOLmd responsive 
Entei prises B (I) = At par 

C (i) = Add:12.50% Above 

per evaluation 

criteria 

Bid Recommended 

for award of work 

D (i) = Add:23.50% Above 

E (i) = Add:21.0%Above 

2 NI/s R.RS Construction 
Company 

69,221,107 Highest A (i) = Add:16.0%Ahove 

B (i) = At par 

C (i) = Add:l 6.0%Ahove 

Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

Responsive 

D (i) = Add:25.0%Ahove 

E (i) = Add:24.0% Above 

3 M/s Muhammad 
Ranizan & Co 

70,490,032 Highest A (i) = Add:18.0°/oAhove 

B (i) = At par 

C (i) = Add:!S.50%Above 

Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

Responsive 

D (i) = Add:27.50% Above 

E (i) = Add:26.50% Above 
,(Th Signatures 

(Bashir Ahnied Kartio) 
Divisional Accounts Officer Executive Engineer 

Highways Division Public Health Engineering Division 
Ka mber-5hand ad kot © Kamber Kamber-Shandad kot @ Ka mber 

(Member) (Member) 

(Abdul . ngi) 
Execu e ngw i 

1 ' sin 
Kai -r-Shandadkot Kamber 

(Chairman) 

U 5 

the Chair,na,VA'Ie,;,bers  of the Coin jijittee 



59,137,765 
0 

3,577,874 
8,220,149 Add:16.0% Above 

59,137,765 
0 

3,577,874 
9,462,042 Add:18.0%Above 

59,1 37,765 
0 

3,577,874 
10,644,798 

63,780,040 65,021,933 66,204,689 

16,956 16,956 16,956 
0 0 0 

At par At par 
16,956 16,956 I 16,956 

1,213,384 1,213,384 1,213,384 
0 0 0 

151,673 i-\dd :16.0% Above 194,141 Add:1S.50% Above 224,476 
1,365,057 1,407,525 1,437,860 

525,250 525,250 525,250 
0 0 0 

123,434 Add:25.0%Above 31,313 Add:27.50%Above 144,444 
648,684 656,563 669,694 

COMPERATIVE STATEMENT 
NIT NO. XEN/H'WAY/TC/2458 DATE OF ISSUE UPTO: 22.02.2018 

DATE: 30.01.2018 DATE OF OPENING: 23.02.2018 
NAME OF WORK:- 

Reconditioning of road from Miro Khan to Shandadkot via Kot Lahori mile 0/0-8/0. 

S.# Description 
Estimated 

cost 
M/s New Danish Enterprises 

M/s R.P.S Construction 

Company 
M/s Muhammad Rainzan & Co 

Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount 

1.  PART-A (ROAD WORKI 
59,137,765 
8,279,287 
3,577,874 

Add:13.85Above 

Amount of Schedule-B 
Add: 14% Above (+) Except Item No.6 
Ded: Difference cost of Bitumen 
Q uoted by Contractor 

SUB TOTAL PART-A 63,839,178 

2.  PART-B (MISC./SIGN BOARD) 
16,956 

0 
At par 

Amount of Schedule-B 
At Par Ceiling 
Q uoted by Contractor 

SUB TOTAL PART-B 16,956 

3.  
i) 

PART-C (MASONRY STRUCTURE) 

1,213,384 
159,312 

Add: 12.50% Above 

Re-Decking of 3.oft Span Culvert 
i-\mount of Schedule-B 
Add: Cartage Material 
Quoted by Contractor 

SUB TOTAL FART-C (i) 1,372,696 

4.  
i) 

PART-D (MASONRY STRUCTURE) 

525,250 
126,150 

Add:23.50%Ahove 

18" Dia Pipe Culvert 
Aniount of Schedule-B 
Add: Cartage Material 
Quoted by Contractor 

SUB TOTAL PART-D (i) 651,400 

5.  
i) 

PART-E (MASONRY STRUCTURE) 

1,708,169 
371,955 

Add:2l .0% Above 

Retaining Wall 
Amount of Schedule-B 
Add: Cartage Material 
Quoted by Contractor 

SUB TOTAL PART-E (i) 2,080,124 

GRAND TOTAL 67,960,354 

The rates quot  

67,877,622 69,221,107 70,490,032 

by M/s New Danish Enterprises, Governmen Co 

1,708,169 1,708,169 1,708,169 
0 0 0 

358,715 Add:24.0%Above 409,961 Add:26.50% bove 452,665 
2,066,884 2,118,130 2,160,834 

(Bashir Ahmed Kartio) 

Divisional Accounts Officer 

I-lighways Division 

Kcm ber-Shandadkot © Kamber 
(Member) 

iir Sangi) 
gineer 
'rision 

', niher-Shanda 0t © Kamber 
(Chairman) 

'g,ecu1ive Engiir 
['ublic Health Engineering Division 

Ka niber-Shandadkot © Kamber 
(Member) 



(Bashir Ahmed Kartio) 
Divisional Accounts Officer 

I-Iighways Division 
Kamber-Shandadkot @ 

Kamber 
Member 

(Abdul *adir Sangi) 
Executive Engineer 
Highways Division 

Kamber-Shandadkot@ Kamber 
Chair man 

ureshRiim 
Executive Engineer Public 1-lealib 

Engineering Division Kamber- 
Shandadkot © Kamber 

Member 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HIGHWAYS DIVISION  
KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT  

COMPERATIVE STATEMENT 

ISSUED UPTO: 22.02.2018 
OPENED ON: 23.02.2018 

NAME OF WORK:- 

RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM MIRO KFIAN TO SFIAHDADKOT VIA KOT 
LAHORI MILE 0/0-8/0.  

S.No. 
Name of Firm whom Tender 

issued 
Bid Amount Remarks 

1 M/s New Danish Enterprises 67,877,622 Lowest 

2 
M/s R.P.S Construction 
Company 

69,221,107 Highest 

M/s Muhammad Ramzan & 
Co 

70,490,032 1-lighest 

Certified that the tender have been opened before undersigned/firms by the 
Executive Engineer Highways Division Kamher-Shandadkot 23.02.2018 



du r Sangi) 
Executive Engineer 

Highways Division 
Kamber-Shahcladkot @ Karnber 

Chairman 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HIGHWAYS DIVISION KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION/rECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT 

N.I.T NO.XEN/H'WAY/TC/2458 Date:30.01.2018  1 Tender Reference No: N.I.T Sr. No.9 - 

2 Tender Description/Name of work/Item: Reconditioning of road from Miro Khan to Shandadkot via Kot Lahori mile 0/0-8/0.  

3 Method of Procurement: Single Stage/Single Envelope  

ELIGIBILITY/QUALIFICATION CRITERIA 

S.No. Nanie of Bidder 
Registeration 

with PEC 

NTN 
(National Tax 

Number) 

SRB 
(Sindh Revenue 

Board) 
Experience 

5% Earnest 
Money 

Tender 
Fee 

Qualified/ 
Dis-qualified 

1 M/s New Danish Enterprises Available Available Available Available Deposited Deposited Qualified 

2 M/s R.P.S Construction Company Available Available Available Available Deposited Deposited 
S 

Qualified 

Qua/ 3 M/s Muhammad Ramzan & Co Available Available Available Available Deposited Deposited 

(Bashir Ahrned Kartio) 
Divisional Accounts Officer 

Highways Division 

Kamher-Shandadkot © Kamber 
Member 

Executive Engineer 
Public Health Engineering 

Division Kamher-Shandadkot © 
Kamber 



I TENDER OPENING EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HIGHWAYS DIVSION 
KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT 

a NAME OF WORK:- 

RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM MIRO KHAN TO SHAHDADKOT VIA KO1' 
LAHORI MILE 0/0-8/0.  

HIGHWAYS DIVISION, KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT ON DT: 23.02.2018 
S.No. Name of Officer Committee IVIember Signature 

(Abdul Qadir Sangi) 
Executive Engineer 
Highways Division Chairman 

Kamher-Shandadkot @ 
Kamber 

(Suresh I(umar) 
Executive Engineer Public 

2 Health Engineering Division 
Karnher-Shandadkot © 

Kamber 

Member 

(Bashir Ahrned Kartlo) 
Divisional Accounts Officer 

3 Highways Division 
Kamber-Shandadkot © 

Kamber 

Member 



Name of Bidder 

M/s New Danish Enterprises 

s R.P.S Construction Company 

Bid Cost 

67,877,622 

69,221,107 
7 

Sr,/B#9 

1 

3 
M/s Muhammad Ranizan & Co 70,490,032 

(SIRESH RUM 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PUBLIC HEALTH 

ENGINEERING DIVISION 
KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT © KAMBER 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, HIGHWAYS DIVISION, 
DISTRICT KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT @ D.C. SECRETARIAT 

KAMBER  
Phone No: 074 -9411057 & E-mail: \elthighwayslKamhern)gmaiLcom  

 

"I 

 

Name of Work: Reconditioning of road from Miro Khan to Shandadkot via Kot Lahori  
mile 0/0-8/0.  

MINUTES OF PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE  

A meeting of the Procurement Committee was held on 23-02-2018, for the bids 
called upon 'ide NIT No: XEN/H'WAY/TC/245$ dated: 30-01-2018. The meeting was chaired by 
the Executive Engineer, Highways Division, Karnber-Shandadkot and held in his office while 
attended by the following official members of Procurement Committee. 

1. Mr. Suresh Kumar, Executive Engineer, Public Health Engineering 
Division Kamber-Shandadkot © Kamber / Member. 

2. Mr. Bashir Ahmed Kartio, Divisional Accounts Officer, Highways 
Division Kamber-Shandadkot © Kamber / Member. 

There are (03 Nos) of blank tenders issued and in response thereof (03) Nos are 
bidders/contractors participated in the above NIT and put their respective sealed bid in the 
Tender Box. The sealed bids were opened by the committee before the participants/bidders 
(as per list attached) and read out each and every bid cost loudly and recorded in the sheet as 
under: 

The Chairman desired that frequent sitting(s) of the Procurement Committee shall 
be held to further scrutinize and evaluate the bids by preparing Bid Evaluation Reports, 
Comparative Statement and bidder's qualification/eligibility report for hoisting of the same 
on the SPPRA'S website in order to complete the process of Procurement within hid validity 
period. 

The meeting ended with a vote of thanks to and from the chair. 

(BASHIR AHMED KARTIO) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

HIGHWAYS DIVISION 
KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT© KAMBER 

(ABDU •ADIR SANGI) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, HIGHWAYS 

DIVISION KAMBER-SHAI-IDADKOT © KAMBER 
C 1-LA IR M A N 

PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE 
Copy forwarded with compliments for information and necessary action to:- 

The Deputy Commissioner Kamber-Shandadkot. 
The Superintending Engineer, Works & Services, District Kamber-Shandadkot. 
The Director (CB), Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Karachi. 
Mr. Suresh Kumar, Executive Engineer, Public Health Engineering Division Kamber- 
Shandadkot © Kamber / Member. 
Mr. Bashir Ahmed Kartio, Divisional Accounts Officer, Highways Division Kamber-Shandadkot 
© Kamber/ Member. 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 
24 

1 Name ol Procuring Agency Highways Division, Kamber-Shandadkot © Kamber 

2 Tender Refefence No. N.I.T No. XEN/HWAY/TC/2458 Dated: 30.01.2018 

3 Tender Description/Name of Reconditioning of link road from Rato Dero road to village Bakhtiar 

Work/ Item Brohi mile 0/0-0/5. 

4 Method Procurement Single stage - single Envolope Procurement. 

5 Tender Published SPPRA Website 2018 No. 36539 Dated: 01.02.2018 

The Daily Times Dated: 03.02.2018 

The Daily Express Dated: 02.02.2018 

The Daily Sobh Dated: 03.02.2018 

6 'Fotal Bid documents 03 Nos. 

7 Iota! Bid received 03 Nos. 

8 lechnical Bid Opening date Not Applicable 

(If applicable) 

9 No. of bid Technically qualified Not Applicable 

(If applicable) 

10 Bid(s) Rejected -Nil- 

(If applicable) 

11 Financial Bid Opening date 23.02.2018 

Name of Firm 
or Bidder 

Cost offered 
by the 
Bidder 

Ranking in 
terms of 

cost 

Comparision with 
Estimated Cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance! 

rejection 
Remarks 

2 3 4 5 6 7 

Mr. Maxhar Au Kalhoro 5,174,979 Lowest A (i) = Add:8.70%Above 

B (i) = At par 

C (i) = Add:13.50% Above 

D (I) = Add:24.0%Above 

Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

Found responsive 

Bid Recommended 

for award of work 

2 M(s United Communication 
& Construction Co 

5,231,846 Highest A (i) = Add:9.80%Above 

B (i) = At par 

C (i) = Add:15.0% Above 

D (i) = Add:26.50%Above 

Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

Responsive 

3 Mr. AhdulSattarSoomro 5,276,756 1-lighest A (i) = Add:10.50%Above 

B (i) = At par 

C (i) = Add:19.0%Above 

I) (i) = Add:32.0%Above 

Qualified as 

per evaluation 

criteria 

Responsive . 

Signatures of the ChairmatV?vleinbers of the Committee 

'C:,,5iiL  ..j.. 
(Bashir Ahmed Kartio) SureshKum' 

Divisional Accounts Officer Executive Engineer 
I Iighways Division Public Health Engineering Division 

Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber 
(Member) (Member) 

Abdu1QadiSangi) 
Executive Engineer 
l-Iighways Division 

Kamber-Shandadkot © Kamber 
(Chairman) 



(Bashir Ahmed Kartio) 
Divisional Accounts Officer 

Highways Division 
Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber 

(Member) 

- 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering Division 
Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber 

(Member) 

*... 
(Abdul Qair Sangi) 

ExeciitivèEiiineer 
HighwyDivision 

Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber 
(Chairman) 

COMPERATIVE STATEMENT 
Nil NO. XEN/H'WAY/TC/2458 DATE OF ISSUE UPTO: 22.02.2018 

DATE: 30.01.2018 DATE OF OPENING: 23.02.2018 

NAME OF WORK:- 

Reconditioning of link road from Rato Dero road to village Bakhtiar Brohi mile 0/0-0/5. 

S.# Description 
Estimated 

cost 
Mr Mazhar Au Kaihoro 

M/s United Communication & 
Construction Co 

Mr. Abdul Sattar Soomro 

Pfp I Amniiril- Amriirif I Amniirf 

1.  PART-A (ROAD WORK) 
4,724,383 
425,194 
279,628 

Add:8.70%Above 

4,724,383 
0 

279,628 
411,021 Add:9.80%Above 

4,724,383 
0 

279,628 
462,990 Add:10.50%Above 

4,724,383 
0 

279,628 
496,060 

Amount of Schedule-B 
Add: 9% Above (+) Except Item No.6 
Ded: Difference cost of Bitumen 
Quoted by Contractor 

SUB TOTAL PART-A 4,869,949 4,855,776 4,907,745 4,940,815 

2.  PART-B (MISC.JSIGN BOARD) 
Amount of Schedule-B 16,956 16,956 16,956 16,956 
At Par Ceiling 0 0 0 0 
Quoted by Contractor At par At par At par 

SUB TOTAL PART-B 16,956 16,956 16,956 16,956 

3.  PART-C (MASONRY STRUCTURE) 
i) Re-Decking of 3.oft Span Culvert 

Amount of Schedule-B 151,528 151,528 151,528 151,528 
Add: Cartage Material 21,108 0 0 0 
Quoted by Contractor Add:13.50%Above 20,456 Add:150%Above 22,729 Add:19.0%Above 28,790 

SUB TOTAL PART-C (i) 172,636 171,984 174,257 180,318 

4.  PART-D (MASONRY STRUCTURE) 
i) 18" Dia Pipe Culvert 

Amount of Schedule-B 105,050 105,050 105,050 105,050 
Add: Cartage Material 27,246 0 0 0 
Quoted by Contractor Add:24.0%Above 25,212 Add:26.50%Above 27,838 Add:32.0%Above 33,616 

SUB TOTAL PART-D (i) 132,296 130,262 132,888 138,666 

GRAND TOTAL 5,191,837 5,174,979 5,231,846 5,276,756 

The rates quot by Mr. Mazhar Au Kaihoro Government Contr\ctoae lowest. 



(S resh 
Executive Engineer Public Health 

Engineering Division Kamber- 
Shandadkot @ Kamber 

Member 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HIGHWAYS DIVISION  
KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT 

COMPERATIVE STATEMENT 

ISSUED UPTO: 22.02.2018 
OPENEI) ON: 23.02.2018 

NAME OF WORK:- 

RECONDITIONING OF LINK ROAD FROM RATO DERO ROAD TO VILLAGE 
BAKFITIAR BROI-Il MILE 0/0-0/5.  

S.No. 
Name of Firm whom Tender 

issued 
Bid Amount Remarks 

I Mr. Mazhar All Kaihoro 5,174,979 Lowest 

2 
M/s United Communication 
Consucflon Company 

5,231,846 Highest 

3 Mr. Abdul Sattar Soomro 5,276,756 Highest 

Certified that the tender have been opened before undersigned/firms by the 
Executive Engineer Highways Division Kamber-Shandadkot 23.02.2018 

(Bashir Ahmed Kartio) 
I)ivisional Accounts Officer 

Highways Division 
Kamher-Shandadkot © 

Kamber 
Member 

(A\dulQadir Sangi) 
Execitive Engineer 

\ ' 
HighwyDivision 

Kamber-Shandàdkot@ Kamber 
Chairman 



I. -  . -  
(Bashir Ahmed Kartio) 

Divisional Accounts Officer 
Highways Division 

Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber 
Member 

(Abdii1 adir Sangi) 
Executive Engineer 
Highways Division 

Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber 
Chairman 

uresh 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering 
Division Kamber-Shandadkot @ 

Kamber 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HIGHWAYS DIVISION KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION/TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT  

N.I.T NO.XEN/H'WAY/TC/2458 Date:30.01.2018  1 Tender Reference No: N.I.T Sr. No.24 

2 Tender Description/Name of work/Item: Reconditioning of link road from Rato Dero road to village Bakhtiar Brohi mile 0/0-0/5.  

3 Method of Procurement: Single Stage/Single Envelope  

ELIGIBILITY/QUALIFICATION CRITERIA 

S.No. Name of Bidder 
Registeration 

with PEC 

NTN 
(National Tax 

Number) 

SRB 
(Sindh Revenue 

Board) 
Experience 

5°,4 Earnest 
Money 

Tender 
Fee 

Qualified,' 
Dis-qualified 

I Mr. Mazhar Au Kalhoro Available Available Available Available Deposited Deposited Qualified 

2 M/s United Communication 
Construction Company 

Available Available Available Available Deposited Deposited Qualified 

3 Mr. Abdul Sattar Soomro Available Available Available Available Deposited Deposited Qualified 

Pa"e#1 



TENDER OPENING EXECUTIVE ENGINEER HIGHWAYS DIVSION 
KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT  

NAME OF WORK:- 

RECONI)ITIONING OF  LINK ROAD FROM  RATO DERO ROAD TO VILLAGE 
BAKHTIAR BROHI MILE 0/0-015.  

IlIGlI WAYS I)IVISION, KAMBER-SFIAFIDADKOT ON DT: 23.02.2018 
S.No. Name of Officer Committee Member Signature 

(Abdul Qadir Sangi) 
Executive Engineer 

• 

Highways Division Chairman 
Kamber-Shandadkot © 

Kamber 

(Suresh Kumar) 
Executive Engineer Public 

2 Health Engineering Division 
Kamber-Shandadkot © 

Kamber 

Member 

(Bashir Ahmed Kartio) 
I)ivisional Accounts Officer 

3 Highways Division 
Kamber-Shandadkot © 

Kamber 

Member 



URESH K 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PUBLIC HEALTH 

ENGINEERING DIVISION 
KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT © KAMBER 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, HIGHWAYS DIVISION, 
DISTRICT KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT @ D.C. SECRETARIAT  

KAMBER  
Phone No: 074 -9411057 & E-mail: xenhighwayskarnber@gmail.com  

Name of Work: Reconditioning of link road from Rato Dero road to village Bakhtiar  
Brohi mile 0/0-0/5.  

MINUTES OF PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE  

A meeting of the Procurement Committee was held on 23-02-2018, for the bids 
called upon vide NIT No: XEN/H'WAY/TC/2458 dated: 30-01-2018. The meeting was chaired by 
the Executive Engineer, Highways Division, Kamber-Shandadkot and held in his office while 
attended b the following official members of Procurement Committee. 

1. Mr. Suresh Kumar, Executive Engineer, Public Health Engineering 
Division Kamber-Shandadkot© Kamber /Member. 

2. Mr. Bashir Ahmed Kartio, Divisional Accounts Officer, Highways 
Division Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber /Member. 

There are (03 Nos) of blank tenders issued and in response thereof (03) Nos are 
bidders/contractors participated in the above NIT and put their respective sealed bid in the 
Tender Box. The sealed bids were opened by the committee before the participants/bidders 
(as per list attached) and read out each and every bid cost loudly and recorded in the sheet as 
under: 

Sr./B#24 Name of Bidder Bid Cost 

Mr. Mazhar Ali Kalhoro 5,174,979 

2 M/s United Communication Construction 
I Company 

5,231,846 

Mr. Abdul Sattar Soomro 5,276,756 

The Chairman desired that frequent sitting(s) of the Procurement Committee shall 
be held to further scrutinize and evaluate the bids by preparing Bid Evaluation Reports, 
Comparative Statement and bidder's qualification/eligibility report for hoisting of the same 
on the SPPRA'S website in order to complete the process of Procurement within bid validity 
period. 

The meeting ended with a vote of thanks to apd from the chair. 

(BASHIR AHMEI) KARTIO) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

HIGHWAYS DIVISION 
KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT© KAMBER ' 

(ABD.L QADIR SANGI) 
- EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, HIGHWAYS 

DIVISION KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT © KAMBER 
CFIAIRMAN 

PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE 
Copy forwarded with compliments for information and necessary action to:- 

The Deputy Commissioner Kamber-Shandadkot. 
•) The Superintendirig Engineer, Works & Services, District Kamber-Shandadkot. 
•. The Director (CB), Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Karachi. 
+ Mr. Suresh Kumar, Executive Engineer, Public Health Engineering Division Kamber- 

Shandadkot © Kamber / Member. 
+ Mr. liashir Ahmed Kartio, Divisional Accounts Officer, Highways Division Kamber-Shandadkot 

@ Kamber/ Member. 



ATTENDANCE SHEET 
OF PARTICIPATED IN TEN1)ERING PROCESS  

NJ.T NO:XE N/H'WAYIFc/2458 DATED:30.O1.2018 
HIGHWAYS DIVISION KAMBER-SHAHDADKOT 

OPENING DATE:23.02.2018 

SIGNATURE 

3 

NAME OF CONTRACTORS/MS 
2 

U'Mu'a 

L 

, 

:Ji I 

1/ / 

1Lk 

I NO: 



S.NO: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGNATURE 

_______________ ______ 

,i  

/ 

/ \& 

,
..

I 
 

Mc M '-s ( ' 

_  

., I 

V 

'mj 

I (1 
'I,  

.4 



3 
S.NO: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS 

____ 

SIGNATURE 

fr//i RJt 

tv//i ti oii wd (I c1i v -1s , - 

fl V' / _JA 

M/ 
c 

N1Js 1qgy,'41  gs 14 
- 

,4 • 

42/L i2Z  ( 
- -____ ' Aid' 'jP 

flu. A b 
A 

#a1a v 

I 
cZ) h - 

(•) - I' -, C- 
c. 

4z çid4 



2 
S.NO: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGNATURE J 

gC6 

are 

11W 

J'15m'L __ 

, F1t1v 

pc&civ4 

r7.  cfr v 

r1/ 
bkedi 

Aá!Z 2'(±7 h/Ø 

12- 



S.NO: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGNATURE 

ii 

M / MR c 

U 

47W-- 

fl/s 

jL14' JLJJz 
(Id'

* 

___kkckU&~ 

Jt /19 k 

M / J; 
c - - 

rnI  

otJJak ~ 1MaJLk 

- 

UkOd (° 



.4 

2 
S.NO: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGN TURE 

flM C$Cb .. 

ô 6 O\ tN 
// 

91 

M    _ 

JV 

A J 

17 
(A A t I' 1J54M 

- I 1 i&1 AQ2Y 

JiTh Le 

4)c' -c\çD 

' ' 

7e3 _ø2v 

LA'V 

(Y 



2 
S.NQ: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGNATUR 

/1S. k . i 
4 4e (9 '27/Z 

ø. 9'd4I s4w ,! . 

I~wJ , 
I11If 14~aQq' A4v,' 

A4/( /Mfali -4 42 
-t ___ 

, 
'- 

IYLL J kk -1 

M) J _____ 

'! 
4 

V. 

'-F, 



S.NO: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGNATURE 

/A) )'d 

A'r7/ 

ituci' oN 

ç~ 

S \ C 

ç7çc 

?/ SA K 
dO 

1 

4JI#fr71 
___ 

___hdLK 

N  

cii' ç 



2 
S.NO: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGNATURE 

J aj 

a 
/ J t' ' ''' 

A 

)U [P1) 

/ 1 4;
, 

44 j1j-J 

A 

Sk.gJ~( 

, 

Iw ,4y 



'S 

- S.NO: . NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGNATURE 

,4tf ga7i 4€ g4" , 

7. 
(AL _FLafcJev 

'IS 

(1/ 4/ g Cnj 

'I'4L. 

/,;1 (4 
41/7. . 

ce 

Ilg %V* '; / 
_ 

° 

oU 
rN. 

A-\ 

k4 
kPJ c- 



2 
S.NO: NAME OF CONTRACTORS/FIRMS SIGNATURE 

&2. i f  

fr1/c I'i2-t 4 -) 

4thmaiQ c7ii  

pt'l. L 

aAji jfr'J 

t\c 

Zqwijc 14 4,,,
1 

Z74d 

c/Si &2a1 

*
u/a 

d4. 

I 

,,; Jfr 



44100/m.d (0000M000n.o.y t001510pol,51oheow.obhon 5.sloo .10. 
0/0-0/4 ThJok.S.,oL - - • - 45 

yTimeSC 

000MSNJO 45l0fl145lS - • '0 - 
(i fooja,co. 0ocune.low6lbel000ed ho,ocale of pu160a110o .0.4 0-a nmmpa7olsofo 23025.200- 

-)Oo2.00.L42d.94MIbs232Z201BI60L45Pt.& 0 
Op :04 be cj24edon 230522018 2050PM(a 50 snoe day dsLboUoco 

o) Uoccded T€ndsoo,04 be 304o&31th04020/*1eofd 02 lodrnsg dalet 

A1850(d I000a Oslo - Sfd.mbli001 Dale 
2nd From 2t02.201610 13.03.2C10 1.30794 

- 03.03.2018 • - 

2. (m45o42ldoal/Telfg*dcloede0000 be o,4e002e3d. 
4. MO Tend,.s W*CO6 C Deçoof orroth daftonoFecRed9120 and /13000040 cnoodooed & 14o any Coonaod 
Dr2tlP.yodet04bea(ei 
4.94400)91 coofam lea,t 004 method (Single 00030 000eEn.eho.-1 

Ongor.0o4. 
• 15.03.2200 

0003002130 day 3.00 P.M 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGJNEERIHWAYS DIVISION, DISrRlCT 
KAM BER-SI-IAHDADKOT F DC. SECRETARIAT KAMB ER 

Ph No: 0749411051 & En,aiii highwlb0rg9104I.o,, 
No.XEN/FI'WA5fI/348 , - .'.- Dat04:30j01/2C18 

NOTICE IN VF11NG TENDERS -. 
Sea(0d londeon aoe jo/lIed freon all the intereoted p s294/soppl s/contract005m.,panie, to, po0re- 
mornorthefollewin&wonIoaaperSPPRARo(0s2OIO..... . 

U000FWORKS .-- - 

00 
- . -, 

NiomofSclm.ne 
- 

b6oI04 
Cmt 

110050/A 

004 
smmllp 

0,9,09 

300 i.., 
00,0009 

flokr 

EYINCIALADF FR008.AM 2017-SOIR 

01doloy000*1O/0'I/O. . 
of 001. m.d ho.. 5okloor MoO. 000d 0 vdlqe 3 241.0O04, 

omofl4*m.d tone. M.hn,00*1b.d Solo De.o,o.4 toviL 
J1-Wonodbnl. edIoo.fl.0/0-8/0 34 )2525 

3 bd000 S4OO43.m 100400 0110$4 54.2000 724250 3. 24 040eth. 

4 C of Ion1,o.050 040000000401004 m.d i&ooso o.00.ojs oan 24 Mmdo 

5 Co.(0k,n0450L00440o.l0.94Q,u.0 93.2544 605,320 3.0524 24 Mood. 

• 
C00ob004oe,oi Iok,o.d boo. Mao e.1.0141'oj m.d I,. 4lII.;4 Wd2 
M1400mo.0d440040.400I0.O/4. .. . - 

30,0.000 

of SoS oned from MOm lOom. 504 tohoot m.d 93 n41qe 
99 40 (5.l,00nl 045.0/04212. 3.2176 160.405 3. 24025.4,. 

- 

o Ronoe051m*1gof,o..40,m.M1m Ll4 Poll n..4 00 n4Loe 14904 204.570 ' 

a . he.. I4fr, 05000 tO 600.1,4.41.0602.4(001.01001 3249 3.254 24 91o04. 

10 SJ00t00O 00490041040 045.630 0345 24 S0oo*o 

00 
Comb,00Omt 0/ look m.d (omot S6o.n.I 06.lofodlot Mo0oeoo7 4. tot 
Xe-11-W.o.th  060 GoOd 0loo. J000jo, 4(hot, Mo10om.00d 5,0069300 
Mo4,000rnod 5,0091 alon. 05,00 (0mb, n,flel/C-2/O. 

333534 1.132.670 ). 2a5fonllo. 

2 Mobof . 05604 404.530 3 450on19. 

03 AU.hlod00000/0-1(2.
30o5-Jo.Lo.wnool 40 v0.oA 

0 o12.. D10oJ.I1.oJoolb0/9.I/1 . 

15.8603 703.425 2.00) 24610,4,. 

C090tho 0/R0.00nftooç.k,g of m.d ftmo Ohood 07000kC ..0l'o 60.00 25) 2W .. 

15 
430o0250000 of bob m.d loom 1{.>y.t Gop.n rolloololol 0 M.000.J 
J.Iboo. vi. Mo., lOom C.p.np .04 Ghol.o, }iydoo Cepoo 04.0/0, 

•0.•  
165200 024520 3.025 

- 
240,loo0o 

- 92 0-, 6 Coo,Soo6m. of 2k oo.d Soon t.o40o.-MOo l(bm 000d 0 I10  A,b.b 
Sl,olkj, vibp.40Moh0000d Moo,. 5ov51 25109/5-0f4 399545 51) 

07 C0004notono(frokoo.d froo, 000loy-06.Wm.0o oovdl.40Clooto, 00052 76446 

. 

'09  '10 .25) 249londoo 

Covob.00ton of look road ho, 050,091 15.11.0 0004 00 V.1105. Tomb 24921.0050 

CovoboaLo.'Rmo04o0i0000 of lord. oo.d boo, Qob. 1.04 9300,  
Molo000y , ,i0.04lQ.e.l, 45.005,0(0 roil. 0/00/4. . 516565 3240 245do 

. T0060006IOm000dI Sliofo Q0.0.M 44)0521R0iol931347 683393 0 

20 04. 0,0
VI 254246 935230. 3 1494004,4 

22 09.4353 974260 3 040.10,11., 

23 
Coo*o06400 of 010* rood too, D60d4000000000j.000llbgel000r 111.0/0 17.6367 035.324 3 04 Sooth, 

24 R0000/i6or,o.g .0204. ,00.l from R010 13,,. mod 00 vlloo 7051.60. 
Booho vi, W0O/t 3.1917 259530 3 USlooth, 

Somodllonfog of U.k .004 from 02000,1000044030.10(05 COIOO 0 o0000 
5.41. 00. 0,60o61, 0/0-0/i. 32005 543215 3 04 MO04OO 

20 
000.0,0±00 of .0040.0.4 F.m. Mo40004yo J.rol(0 VO4og. 01000,. ±o.1o100 
K,00.S..Mom tolododl.0/00/3. WC-0tlololo30lolodholi000250lot 
Wool) 

14.2340 741225 2.045 04150,0-0 

Cmoo,o4onojUo04 Rood So,. 4390.g 62.5 So. 0.01004t0 Fool U.y.1 nol. 
0/91/70035. U/C L93So9 Tofok.30.)( m.M.470 100.6). 194.324 1.500 04 330olSO 

30 

- 

Co,.000m. .040,0 00,4 ho, 0.0-0.0001*., Rm.0 0. V.10o4. 71.14 0043o 
°0  04.0/14/00/C 02.om, Wo 0.04.. Qb. 504500 (ilovolth. 

19041. 
4.1541 394239 1_'85 24920.30 

C000000lon of Job Rood 5.., 5,4.4.45035m4., F000 00Vll,,5. .0100.0 
Q..12. 03404*.0/SO/4.0/CK04001Tdoko500003oo flSn4325.1lWoobl. 02369 1.305 1.5*1 '4920,4. 

30 ,00o.004m, 4415,100.01500,1.001 PoUto1ohd000 00o2 6051006,13040. 
00160,004 041.0/0/6.30e.TJ/Cw TU50w01(Rme.00ro 00,91. - 4.5'*1 434.545 30,0 24 Slootho 

C00000710044 U.k 00.4 So,, 0,50 Poo0)obd.db., 0,0400021.93 0.l.o0. 
Ko.oM.0104,W.4.l0-1/0 BICMT014.oS93od  (R000300 Oloot) 06430 533124 5 - 24 '00001000 

32 Co,o00o6o,of 15,100460, 00.1404.00 Oo.o 042 Rood 00 011l..o Mo.000 
kf.g6 oi3O/00/0.U/CKo,b.T.lob.}400l0000)booAolo0 0041. .5 100.7' 1 509 24 '(ml, - 

Coo.00do,of 15,4004 from 30.1.0.00500040060004.931000910,00 000. 
4/042/4.1/C I.o D000. T.1o60 45.5,0.04 ll000 IR.00boog Wok). 35394 161085 - 1509 241.09 0'.. 

MOoR 5ROGOAM 2017-2019 
MIS of ned loom K.mbm.L.0b.n. mod 40 ol0.ge Ph, M.Ion000.d 
(0,11, U!CAbo6 .o4009/0.0/1 Tolob. (0n,bro, 33.000 4 .., 
W4.R of ro04 (mm MJ.-Meneo.o.d 40 000eg. 000000 0oo100,0•b,d U/C 

o4rnkO/042/6 I/o P.600e1.,g W.I12500100o)ob. K.n,bo,. 394 240 3 

0/0.0 0/m.d her. 00030,-Moon Ole.. rood 40 '8' Bh,mhhn 90700 
Co.rdloeod.0/0.1/2 V. a25rg58511260R85T.1.50 S0,olll,.n. 

mtlo3/00/0T04obMlmK1om --- 

3' 

- 

340285 3 690004, 

- 

1500 

0044000(0004 
 tom. t0000bO0.M000 03o.o m.d 40041.00 1.00 00, I./ 

01. No,. Tho.o 0.15. 0,0-0/3 T.lo4*Mfro IS... 4 r76 230.030 12424 6'd 005., 

MOOR orod from K.o,b., 540,, lOon m.d S 9/0 60 v91l.g. /J1010y. 
(00,600 .1on4 Zoldoy. 4,00. 000.0/0-1/0 Tolobo MOm 550oo. 

3(0,30 1502430 1545- 6(0025.. 

40 °tP S10 l(25dm01oJ n,1.o 0/94 

440.hl.dkot - - 

334.725 3(45 6(00,41.0 

48 
504.0 0.00040.0609 of m.d 4mm loom I.. Joo.al rood oo11. 
85.06000000 lOom Mop1 041.0/0-1/0 l/ Mroy S0oo0100 Tokok. 

• 
4.4402 • 323060 3 4 M.noho 

1.0&PW/Rofe..dfr00000,hoo810A4045oo0p05o0540o 1102003004 00S30 00mo 3 0.(mo40 

tl,000 02.1,. 0500(0050-ool 53937 149.793 1525 65000440 

/to Mo .yoo 5401.go Mid.. 4500 M,.oloi rn4,O/0- 04340 74.720 1.509 6 0.40040e. 

124031 00.400550 



a 

28 024 206,725 4.5345 500 

)DcJJ-)& 

09014.30-0I-2018 

0I0/4 .00v,..4 1000 3.2269 29 .024 

L 0 0,o ,) 

lv. J.50I0.01&.330 
3000 426,500 6.5700 30 .524 

#00. XEN/06'WAY/1C12458 

31 .124 3000 33 5, 150 6. 9650 

lv. - U.'-o ''Lf 010.510 

(p(.) 
32 .124 109,753 2.0955 5500 2 r0  

I 0/0.0/4 ,0t,4,I0  

(r),o'-2312.i  

3.2396 33 .124 1300 161,980 

20 17-20 10 ii 001.0 
2017.2056 *jJ45ADPJ.Ift,5 

14T11t 'JL0. . 0 

M&I0fJv.)240I0-0/l 

.34 38,000 5. 5600 .006 
576,430 55.5290 3000 .124 

o 

250 00.)'. 

M&0113v. 

35 399,960 7. 9992 .106 3000 
645,973 12.6395' .124 3000 

2Jw0.oioJo 

129 v'44 iv. 

v.312200 aoUi, %.),o/0.1/2 
14.70 10 .124 3000 735 .030 36 266,795 5.3559 .106 3000 

too 

1.210,945 24,3589 ,U4 3000 

.01.bo '0- ,01v. /0,A5Jl 

M00dv.v01i.0.70/0-0/6 

37 5500 545,765 2.9 137 .006 

52.0246 .124 3000 605.330 
38 4.1576 .006 1300 205,880 

r-i5. th 0 lv. 3000 6.3723 .134 3 18.610 
39 150.000 3,0000 .106 6500 

3.2 176 .124 1300 160,880 
40 524,760 6.4932 .106 3000 

Jo'j#-'.t6s. th,0i.12)ioo4' 5.69 14 .124 3000 284,370 
)I.k lv. 

s1sv.As-.Jo'o-oio 

40 323.060 6.4652 006 3000 

67.9406 60.8 

.000/0.0/2 

.524 3,368060 3000 

42 230,060 3000 .106 
10 M1.RW/0/0.0/3t#.4,M 3.2724 .124 5500 563,630 

joo.00/0-l10 XL"i6 I 43 5500 049,7*5 2.9937 .106 
22.6534 .124 5000 5,532,670 

010.0/20W0fr4_.. 

M&RJ0.4. 

5300 44 74,700 5.4940 .006 
A(sv.-60/o-2/o 

010.0/4 'M0j0Jo#L) ,8Lth 448,02d 52 150000 45 00404 5500 3.0000 .124 3000 006 

03 3000 763,425 .124 
J22o2.2oI8 ..o0r.oz. (5 .1 

J',.J.5.00v023.02.20l0tv.0s(/T11IJ' (ii 

(5.1 
54 96 oh.. 

_t,I2J'l,,0I0-I/2 
3000 630,003 13.1201 .124 

Is 820,500 16.4102 .124 3000 
s,o,j'2_'f .Los.# ..' 

13.03-201812.51 53.63.2018 ' .,26.02.20l0 ç.vv 
L.20001..v31 .5.0012. .J52'03'201* ,.',, 

I .0.ckv.00o,o-I,,Jo  4r0. 
5.99,3 56 .124 3000 299,665 

io,0.o4JoJ' 

7.6446 57 3 62.230 .024 3000 .sJd(L..V..1214 o .4,.r2v. 0Q'L440U( -3 

P(,-i0/12 

10 
'9,- 

54.0340 58 .124 3000 705,700 -4 
-5 

10.3313 09 3000 556,365 .124 
£00It!,Sh.Jof0.o,6 

lv.O/O.l1OYJ015JLvlJ 20 682.590 53.6478 .124 3060 

20 59.4056 7000 970,280 .124 

/2Ih.JI6'0.2/0 

22 59,4952 3000 974,760 .124 

23 57.4067 5000 870,335 .124 

24 9.1917 .124 239. 385 

Jo'0h2.)0,,# 01ri,..0i.1 

_.0s$Ss,.._00o/o.o'7 

25 543 .0 IS 6.8603 .024 3000 

26 54.2340 755.700 .124 5006 
(v) Jil J~I 

JJUIA 
- INF.KRY.Nv.614/18 

8390/J 

f.m.j0J0.I.7Jo'.Li0/ 

((4)jJi.. 

U5.lflv33t5-o,40J,,9f.5.cS.v 27 3 .9366 196.620 .124 5500 



- 41, 10.00. 2143 -'2-i  413' 132 11,1,..
•

_P.• 3441 

43410 ..6 00 3-,- 

"... 424. . 

)A93',:.,J, ) 
4.41 43331. 

,34 '1104.. 130.030 ,h .1.., s 3,32 JO .4103230 

Lj. - 931 •14 
44_  - 

43, '.4 

20,, .3460 340.000 3,1344 .2.., .( 32.  ,42,,,.'4 .41,,4. 33,3. 

42,4
, '' 

3202.4. 

43,
ll.00,

•___..4__,___ 
 

269L. 

,0 

4. 14.03 103,143 4443 j._. 41411443.14.11:, 4,4 
• . .• . 11413  4l10 0114 ..,.... ,,, l4 4.2.443.030.310 

4. 1010 03133 3.32.3 ...4!.4pU4,4_ .4141 341 33 3J 

I.6. IIC .,..4 
v'

4.2. ,,3.. 8.0.034 J... 

13 14.31 01 80193 411ll,4.,43b44J340) Ill 

110 ,,.,..2 ., J44108.O436.P43 J. 

3L1. 31S 324 3, 

•,0-9 •0.310 122 4.2.4 .,4P.3 030.43 J. 
'''l_.4. J,44.l J,t..341.40,1.....14C 

.4 411 3, o 4_0 .,4.4..2. 33 

1114 ,.,4 v'
3"

,412 4140 J,.. 
l4 .3_341 3441 040•' . 111 

40.146'J,. ,_410 J.4441 .41) 2.41 ..L .L4 11 

LL ..j j 1 .,L1  41 ,, sa 

20311010 IJj4  04&t 

16.481. 1.1410 11 ,,.41,.. 4..l... ,.. .4) 4341 334 41.ji,_J 44 
,'.4_ , 3 

110.363 1,9304 314141,.' ,4.32.43.Z.3.$ 414134,l3_.1.3,4l 1 
" J,_2, 3,0.010 b... 033.0 611' 

.4 ,  .,,_6 42441 .,0 03 JJ3  24__.••__34  

110,11 1.33113 ,,p..1'. 3L4. •_31_3 .41) J2 

44.4..44  3o.,.l.4 J 4140 
4342 ii, 

41,1,1 43311 3 9Li ,l ':t 4343' 344 3341 

-, i,... W41IMoJ.4W. ft3,j 44141' 

430,303 3.8.344 

4 -,  ,
14o2.o.,J.,..ol.8.p ',8.944 

3334 44 .41)3411.3.4 4I 1:2 41-. 
M&0.' 1,3,0 4 3. .1i.,çl 

- ..,. 

124 441 4 1.41,.. 33" •  334,) 49 

9410.94032.+41U1044308.3.O33Q J6'423 P 

3413. ,jt,2.oL2 .1o) 3U'1,,,, 92._31.341'
,  .L2. 40 

911)2243.3419  

LJ3 94J,.9)41010.110'. 

+-r:- 

O jj'&jTh.. DC, 

NO. XEN1H'WAY/TC/24S .; 0a4ed43 - 30.01.201 

411; 3.03 43l 14,-, ,1-,-'4311s- 2.3-3'., y. 48., 
8. ,,2..,J .06•'1 4444 3-' 3030 j. 04110.4 0 84404 

94 

443 . 11. -. 

-. '30334.38)544 o.3 J2..), 

,12,O,..1014. .21.4430, i04300 ,o,, 
8102.0 J,1 .0'' ._ft 3,2 4._I 3423. 

4.1. 
4.9)43.412 4123.4:41: ~ 3- 

1' 

.0 

no 113,333 00.30 

1111.030 1,3033 

40.013 

3013 344,700 64901 

41,4. 

313.?60  

1.04 

4 4444 

,'19, 1..,,719.9.' 01000 

33441
,,,,

. 

..23, '360' '600312' 343204 

43 

3441 '3...,. .4.2.44 
e01' 

330.0 .7 33. 43,410,33.34 143 333 7  

941"  1010 304310 268134 44. .23g. 343' &013J0 °) :41..,-'.. 0010 

p441302 540.0 ,11 032 4333' 31.,,13 
.1433444.4010.1.10 J,,  '4A32  

40, 

132 43,,1L y32_.. 413.,41 3414,).. 43 

3790 

• .20J.4.o '1_3 3- :.. 

,_
0...._...,. 642 .,, 

- - - ,. - 
4I ) .3' ' 3.4.. -- O .1034.3 4.. J.-LO 

• . ••4..'.. : - '. "'- " -. 30. •00, 130300 
330 OL..I . -o o. ,..... ,p6 J .,. fr ,3',, 0.0...,.04. 40 .2013 , 40 a',,. ,.. 133 '?... .. ', ••43 t. __•3,2._0. 

. . 
- ., . .. ic'-. , 64r_L..,.tJ0  

'3- 4113-'3- y424. 30  

9'32O' 
:130. • 30•3•3 20030...).) 994..2 3413 

, - I4•3•  O'.8 .p- 4 3- L.j. .,41. 
96 30

"-' '--" 1 "-- 4.-. 
4.,, ...J, J VI 

4. ,o2 ,,,.3'6
,
p .3 II 44 t.+. "f-s r ' 

.33-30 _203 4 P5 3.3-8 
8.811830 ) 3 

4- ,,.. . ..9) 4..,... ,o.... ,,. • _,J. .4 y..4147 81 8181.0% J,.,,,.10,p9 .0.333.30 
43_I96 0410.8. . 19031 9 '.-"--.+--.:

:906 0160 '2i89-0 30,3" 

- -'4 
 - 

 

9.
u..,  0014I '' 

044_•8 10l.8 - .ft P #0433' £
0 93 33.1 93...- 333-9 -  .. - ._3' _.,66 ,.o .. #0 .J1

o. •- 333-) - 64' l. 3.4 I 0I0. 93..'o . ..-. ..... ' 

4_081.. ft 2' :' 3413.ft . " j .3043.3 814010 

- - 5' .-' -  v'. 
.04 20.. ,. fl.Oi' .3O3 .-9) 0 .. ,,.. 

./- o'.91_ 90.Z0308,4 3.8.,9).0,fl5.33 3-':: 0360 '030)60 %L0 
'-.4 .4.4. .:-... - •1 

'. :. '3-.3.o3446544o4#o.8,.3- : :'? - .31026033 09303 ,,o,,, ,4.9)., .7., 353 634 4.40.1.4 44 
- - -.03  t ( .1- '- .00' 2.' _0 ftI ' 

8.42... 

.1 '1 - 

frf.t'- 
, 

1 ; 4. 

146 -i:-' 3434. 

:Ø.0. 3-143.'.-9-'.3.....4 9_, 4_ ,, ,,,, ".1. '.19.4. J.933  

4300 149,713. 24-017  

74.701 414944 

.334.103 

40 

'0 

1' 

III. 

-30 ,  

.304 

.1 

.32 

3.6' 9434400 08103 Lf ..41J. ., .53 1,.,,o..0..42 
.3 "42".ot.,_4. '111' '1' -- 

',.,o ','4.., *3- .4'30 14401033J,..L.4,34.,, 

33081' 303.133 00.6330 

'li,.I. '3.'J -'- 

4 3.00.033 

L,j. -. .._ 2*100104 4.3 .41 
•14'0:2  ..3. 1,70,,310'- 

i9'41,I3W, ., . .13030.-10,St4114.,J0104.J333.9-.4 

, 

8.4 0 3432430: 3334 

'1.36. .;;; -, - V 

v - -
:. 

30 
134. 'c' .03,4.14 

'.4.0, .141-. 7' ,.1-  '-.7 ."-'_. '-' 

A 

' 9 

11. 

'I 

1. 

'U 

.16 

'I 



C\o 
SECTION OFFICER (GENERAL) 

GOVERNMENT OF SLNDH 
WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

Karachi, dated the 11th  January, 2018 

CORRIGENDUM• 

No.E&A(W&S)/3-9/91-2014 (Kambar-Shandadkot): In supersession of this Department's 

Notification dated 13.04.2016, with the approval of Competent Authority a Procurement 

Cornniittee in terms of Rule-7 of Sindh Public Procurement Rules-2010 (Amended 2013), 

is hereby constituted in the Office of Executive Engineer, Highways Division, 

Kambar- Shandadkot @ Kambar with the following composition: 

1 Executive Ergineer, 
Highways Division, 
KAMBAR -SHAHDADKOT @KAMBAR 

Chairman 

2 Executive Engineer, 
Public Health Engineering Division, 
KAMBAR -SHAHDADKOT @KAMBAR 

Member 

3 Divisional Accounts Officer, 
Highways Division, 
KAMBAR - SHAHDADKOT @ KAMBAR 

Member 

2. The Functions & Responsibilities of the committee will be same as specified in 

Rules-7& 8 of Sjndh Public Procurement Rules-2010 (Amended 2013). 

SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 

No.E&A(W&S)/3-9J91-2014 (Kambar-Shandadkot): Karachi, dated the 11th  January, 2018. 

A copy is forwarded for information to:- 

1. The Accountant General, Sindh, Karachi. 
2. The Chief Engineer (Highways), Sukkur. 
3. The Superintending Engineer, W&S, Kambar- Shandadkot Kambar.. 
4. 1h Maiig Director, SPPRA Karachi 

\5.( The Chairman I Members of the Committee. 
6. The Deputy Director (Monitoring) PM&E Cell, W&SD, Karachi. 
7. P.S to Minister, Works & Services Sindh, Karachi. 
8. P.S to Secretary, Works &Services Department, Karachi. 
9. P.A to Deputy Secretary (Admn.), Works & Services Department. 
10. Notification file. 

FOR SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF SINDH 



xi) Rejresentative of District Accounts Officer, Memb?r 
Kamber-Shandadkot. 

2 The Functions & Responsibilities of the Committee will be same as specifled ir. 

lules-31(4) and (5) of Sindh Public Procurement Rules-2010. 

QAZI SHAHID PERVEZ 
SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF SINDH 

E1Ei W STh 
WflRtS a SC EPRTviET 

Karachi, dated the / December, 2014. 

NOTIFICATION 

No.E&A(W&S)39/91-2O14: With the approval of Competent Authority, a Complaint Redressal 

Committee with the following composition, in terms of Rule-31 of Sindh Public Procurement 

Rules-201 0, is hereby constituted in respect of Highways Division, Buildings Division and Education 

Works DMsion, Kamber-Shandadkot @ Kamber for redressal of grievances and settlement of 

disputes, if any, arises between procuring agency and bidders:- 

Chief Enqineer (Buildings), Chairnmn 
Sukkur. 

ii) Representative of Flood Emergency Reconstruction Membe 
Project (FERP), Sukkur 
(not below the rank of BPS-17) 

No.E&A(W&S)3-9191-2014: Karachi dated the 7December1  2014. 

A copy is forwarded br information to:- 

1. The Accountant General, Sindh, Karachi. 
2. The Managing Director, SPPRA, Karachi. 
3. The Chief Engineer (Highways/Buildings), Sukkur. 
4. The Chairman I Members of the Committee. 
5. The Deputy Director (Monitoring), PM&E Cell, W&SD. 
6. P.S to Minister, Works & Services Sindh. 
7. P.S to Secretary, W&S Department. 

.._- Notification file. 

— SECTION OFFlC;::R (GENERAL) \ 
FOR SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF SINDH 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28

